YRHS A AM - Geoff Auckland - Bus 25Y - 2025-2026

—————

]

Duniop St &

[0]
2 g e g
g E 5 i = e
3 S Camernest B Z S
- o
D
Sso S. A, : i Darlington
E Darlington St E arling!
"y :\\\ 2 76‘4 Darlington StW g D& Darlington St
Y £ = [ stopiD
5 3 0 ipti :
) S s f Description Time
2 Kiﬂg Stw a:
: B |z 2 | KingStW & Tupper A . g
g > g H . pper Ave 8:08 AM 3
3 2 DunZan StW | 8 g T |
< S z 5 3 g 3 Appleton Dr - Manitoba Ave 8:09 AM 1
North St Ya. =~ = 3<: 4 C
2 ameron St .
S ; - 8:10 AM
S
S, econd Ave - Cameron St 8:11 AM
bl a
e 6 Simpson 5t
= § Pl \\‘:\‘~\ 8: 1-4 AM 4
5 El B 8 Booth St >~ NS Smith St W 7 .
8 : g § R Independent 5t & Haultain Ave 8:15 AM 8
> L I
Z ° z z IS 8 Independent 5t & Gladstone Ave 8:16 AM £
9 YRHS 2:18 AM
ol e
Broadway St W Broadway St\W Broadway St W Bro;dmay-gF\V Broadway St E Broadway St E br%uuway StE
=1 I~
E : \ \\1111\~~ -
! SN Are
! :I » \:1::\ Wie S
|'I : tg’; > el A N‘:\*\
i . m = i & & Tong . e
Times for pgck up are approximate. Please S simpson L A S TN Wigs, e
. o @ 13 F < S, fo, b
be at your stop at feast 5 minutgs prior z . s NS4 s
. < i ® & [ < SN 2>
to the time posted. . ¢ 7 z) *
L LY |
3 g \\\‘:\“:‘Q\
% 35 AN \‘ Hamiltc|
S Independent St 3 Independent St N
3 H z
g e °§F 5
> Zs 3
(0} X w @ £
N g i § Jeton Dr
< g & - High St 2
S 3 l\\Qr' @ <}
£ = & A ® 3
E\'\l’f’& = WO ,§§9/ - § g
. (] I’_/I %. g
Ta - ~
db’OOke o S p 2 z g g & 5
o ‘i ° E 5 z z 5
A <@ ,/I /) % & o é_.' Appleton©
onhwéW/?d . ) = King St i);
"2ty 7 5 s
Oke Dy [/ S N o = 3
>
iy 8 2 z H 5 0z
! y ‘:%Logan Cres W Logan Cres 1, 3<: 7 @ @ ®
1!
1 1
A ! 2‘ Logan Cre: g N
% =1:11070 i< SE s
50 250 — B
500 1000 2

Updated Aug 22 2025

2500



YRHS B AM- Calvin Trost - Bus 127 - 2025-2026

S —————C A et | S Y %‘2},
StopID Description Time .
1 Whitesand Dr & Good Spirit Cres 7:57 AM

Whitewater Pl & Whitesand Dr 7:59 AM
Morrison Dr & Poplar Gate 8:00 AM York Rd E York Rd E

Cres
Morrison Dr 8:00 AM

i

Riversidg

“Cres
Ross Dr & Wilson Cres 8:01 AM 7

Good Spjy,

Mathe

Morrison Dr 8:02 AM
Caldwell Dr & Garry Pl 8:04 AM | SE

1 (jubue

Anderson Dr & Morrison Dr 8:06 AM
Darlington StE 8:.07 AM

2
W (oo |~J|gy | | F [C2 P2

Collacott p,.

May hew ave

1]

i
b o ]
R 10 Dracup Ave - Henderson Dr (S End) 8:09 AM i - : . ;
ul : 1 : )<? @/) £
% 11 Sixth Ave N - Henderson St 8:10 AM I. .= ( z : s %o ;
= : l\ -: 'a\)\ = © g o) %S
z 12 | Darlington StE &6 Ave N 8:11 AM o | W e :
@ . ;
Z o 9
13 YRHS 8:16 AM I
. 1 1
N i I: E % (" McBurney O
é : : %: Dunlop StE Dunlop St E é
1 1 :
O | I! = 2
g 3 i< . O }<>
@ = =8 i : m
c g e > :
i g’ Catherine St :E______: ; %
s > 5
Z m Darlington St E
Darlington,SHE parlington St E
Darlington StW g Dar"mW
Z—_

any BMAI:

saiQ lingd

N ~o M
N o,
~ Ty

~
~
S

Hwy 9/16
-
o)
=5

764

7 7
4
i
/
/
/
/
N @AY SUOISPEID
OUBO
any a|d
By uolU
N OAY G
N oAV L
A
S, %
o4y
®n Cres

oAy, uoBullid M

S w
S s gy g
. ~~\\ Dungan St W g’ g - g
~\\~ \\\\ ; ‘<D 2
'~ ~. z
North St . ‘~\\ o ‘
\\ \.‘
SIS L
S| ERREN > <
‘ P &
S A Mor® @ﬁ
\\\\ SS l?”ﬁ StVl/ — 1 4 § (&) || Cres
RN :
>IN g NnetE | 3
= - % | ) 5 Smith StE
3 o Booth S WA "~~~ Smithstw |3
m &9 ~o é
[

Times for pick up are appr%ximate.
Please be at your stop at least 5 minutes
prior to the pick up time posted.

] 5 Broadway St E
i S~ T
1

2

eny co |
Ay UM
ony S
-y uew
N Ay euo}s-peﬁ)
e
‘/,
vy
7
VAR
7 ]
7 ! 4
7 /
r g
!
! g
! g
I o4
o
-/ /
/
¥ i
4
4
/
/
/
N oY 9
noei o
Hwy 9/1‘(';'

Hwy 10

BrcZidway St E
" S StE £
StW Bro;aWay StW Broadway St E Broadway <
Broadway St
tW = i: "
:_‘I \ x\\:\\\ ~
i A,
i = o Palliser Way &
i > S :
— 2 e ~ :
Scale = 1: 8889
0 50 250 500 1000

2500

Updated Aug 18 2025




YRHS C A

M - Brad Hanson - Bus 18K - 2025-2026

—e====E = .
e ————————— § g \\\\ e N
S s AN
1
AY
m Y]
\j 1
1
)
1
1 . Cres P
5 3
C 1%} %
= 5 3 3
g e o
9 o S
B &
5 Collacott St E
2 oadll o
: E | :
Wellington Pay, 5 [ % | 3
4 i 13 ‘ <
\ T | | 5
2 ) o 3 <
! Z g 1 I 2
Y g % S 2
o g 3 %, g )
2 Henderson StW_ 1S YRHS5 C AM H = & i §
S Ix | | ) =
$ 5| 1) Rae Ave 8:10 AM H )
g i - s
= i Harris 5t & Gordon Ave B:11 AM
1
1 - .
z i 3) Fietz 5t 8:12 AM i
Dunlop St W s 1 NICB! of %,
|4 Franko Dr 8:13 AM geumey \ 3
)
e s
g
i | 5) Franko Dr 2:14 AM o :
(o] 1 8
i = < | 2 = >
: g g | 6) Delaere Dr & Mcneil Cres 2:15 AM ik g B %
& = 5 B 9 s &
Catherine St F ; %
S s T el 7 McBurney Dr & Mackenzie Dr 8:16 AM ® Shert Gres - &
z z |
= ’ i . | i StE Darlington St E
g) McBurney Dr & Langrill Dr B8:17 AM Darlington St E Darlington
Darlinglogn Stw 9} YRHS 8:23 AM
r | g
R o & o P
R g g g
~ @ o S
RS g 2 5 g o 0
1y ~. o = B8 3 -
v, e~ Koy z N H < 8
RN ! Durgan StW | § ) . o
.. z e Z 3
2
North St L4 . . .
N Times for pick up are approximate. &
s o
Soo SSEESy, H o
RN Please be at your stop at least 5 minutes y
RIS =
el i H Smith SLE
: | e priorio the time posted. ° <
g 3 o 8 § Booth St Seo SRS mil > %: oY
g El e H g SRS m z £
8 z 3 3 3 Moo S |
z @ > H z ~ Sso
z z 3 SN g |
=I : S~ ~ i - | Broadway StE
) BrcZidway.
u B Broadway StE Broadway StE 2 b
st Broadway St W = Broadway-StW. - o
Broadway F' ~o f
1 \ S
1 S <
i > h 11‘~\ e | Palliser Way 9
1 S~ S
e 5 RN g
[0} II : S P4 g on;s \:s\\ y of >
> = s 3. 2 ~ i s o
%r! & 2 Simpson St [ B 2; i); \‘::N\ 9‘%’78\ » N W
8 Simpson St 3 ] (S g NS RS 5
g = o 2 I s 3 R 2| 96\\‘%&‘ oo R 3
g g s > :
z : 3 v z oy = z :
@ (4 N B =
n I—' ST N }“ g v
1 ~, ] =
Wiy \\\%{ | Hamilton Rd S %
il T 3 AN
s ¥ ) - RN 2 5 / 4Rd
S c £ 2 N\ e o
z g 2 Park St 5 FA RN / a3
5 Independent St Independent St %; -8 3 o 3 . s\ 4o¢
3 i s/ z » » @ 2 LN N El
Scale = 1: 13028
= —
0 50 250 500 1000 2500

Updated Aug 22 0225




- 2025-2026

YRHS South AM - Jezer Paro - Bus 111

1 1
Stop ID Description Time \\:%4 2 £ i !I
1 Wallace Ave & Green St 7:51 AM R
2 | Independent St 7:55 AM - ] )
3 Mountview Rd (1) 7:57 AM \\1‘:;5?554
4 Mountview Rd (2) 7:58 AM
5 | LakeviewRd 7:59 AM TN
6 Lakeview Rd - Circlebrooke Dr 8:00 AM
7 Circlebrooke Dr 8:01 AM R o .
8 170 Circlebrooke Dr 8:02 AM ; \“\if':”\\ 5 .
9 Clarewood Cres 8:03 AM : b |
10 Clarewood Cres - Hillbrooke 8:04 AM o o ::\":: "
11 Hillbrooke Dr - Circlebrooke Dr 8:04 AM s
i2 Circlebrooke Dr & Collingwood Cres 8:05 AM | aw e Broaduay SUW Bloscual i ~ "11‘:::\
13 506 Circlebrooke Dr 8:06 AM ,3 Ii: s : \;‘;::Q:\
14 Circlebrooke Dr - Crestwood Cres 8:08 AM : § | - f simpson St 'i :{> , H b
15 | 359 Parkview Rd 8:09AM | | o] iy
16 Allanbrooke Dr - Ashwood Pl 8:10 AM 5 ) g %’}" .
17 | SunsetDr S & Parkwood Rd 8:11 AM I LERY
18 SunsetDr N - Sunset DrS 8:12 AM | ¥ i :3" R
19 YRHS % o
& A 5 z N LS

Times for pic up are
approximate. Please be at you
stop at least 5 minutes prior to
the time posted.

1’3 o)
£ 5
= :
B Willow Cres = S
EY g g
] ] 5
3 ! )
9 A o z 1
L 2 < i e ]
& 5 e 3 1 Queen St
Red! % Cres® 1Y)
%’Cres Centerial Or oo G it Cres ueenst [
ue
Queen. St ,",'
¥
]
]
Scale = 1: 15643
—
0 50 250 500 1000 2500

Updated Aug 21 2025

-



YRHS A PM - Geoff Auckland - Bus 25Y - 2025-2026

hem———— DUIMop ot &
1 i
! ] =] N
)
g 5 S £ ‘
& = 1g 1 > >
z 5 _ 2 i Z 3
3 53 Catherine St I|> 1 =
2 E} o |
Z > B
e s
z
Darlington St E Darlingf
* Narlinaton St E g
Darlington St W =3 & .
z StopID Description Time
o
o
z 1 YBHS 3:48 PM
[o) | |
2 i o
E ° » 2 Independent 5t - Gladstone Ave 3:52 PM 5
o = >
8, ~eA > 8 < . 2 5 z
"y o, RN, > s 2 < 3 Laurier Ave & Parl St 3:54 PM g
g RN 2 Dungan StW | 8 5] i
3 ~ > 5 ; - . Z
g TR Z > 4 King 5t W & Laurier Ave 3:56 PM 5
L~ ~, ~ )
North St "I “S< .
N 5 KingStE&2 Ave 5 3:58 PM
S
~, \\\ S a
N 6 | 5AveS 4:00 PM y
Y
N NS =z 2
N Smith St E
= - [o) SSOo NS ) 5 Smith St E & <
s 5 2 ] 2 Booth St ~~_ ~ < Smith| St W > = S
z 2 o 2 72 S Y 5 s >
s 3 L i B > 2 E
8 z 3 3 o
b4 s > z > ~
> 5 @ @ ~ o
z T g
T S
~ Zdway St E
i h ~\\~‘~ Broadway St E Broadway St E Brezidway
w Broadway St W [ Broadway' St-W
Broadway St W Broadway St = \
[
1
¥ .
1
1 173
Jile e
1 he Z g ©
m = [ R 3 ) S
> = {7 " > =4 > =
g 5 Simpson St g Simpson St L g 3 5
8 < ! o [ = 3
2. a s z [ > T
S g >z @ 1 s
z = @ 1
@ el Ao
]
14
Har|
m Y
= 3 7 El
® 8 = B
2 7_5 & Park St bl &
38 Independent St > Independent 9; o § s
= 3 < Z ¢ 5
g ® 0. 2 = NN
= w2 o . N
Rd © / S Appleton Dr OO
@ s = = N
2 - ‘ g S N
o 2 < ’/’} T High st El ‘gfb I
< @ / S L Cameron St T &
] £ 0¥ /-’%9?/ 2 =
e 5(;) /@4)’ > Cameron Way
[ @
8, 2 év_? > s
adb"’ok 2, 4 =] 5 E Appleton &
€D, 9 . > @) g
r e A z S
c® / Wy, 3 5
4 t W, <
/Vo,m 2 = King St £ N 5
Vie, —— 5 5 w > o
"Ry b, v 5 3 > z s 0z
ke D Iy 2 5 5 ® PEEA XN
i ! ZLogan Cres W Logan Cres |, H L @ N
il ® e
i '1’05 Logan Cres £ g
S/ (9]
Q@ py IE e
Scale = 1: 11069
0 50 250 500 1000 2500

Updated 22 2025



YRHS B PM- Calvin Trost - Bus 127 - 2025-2026

Description

e

YRHS

6 Ave N

Sixth Ave M - Henderson 5t

Dracup Ave - Henderson Dr (S End)

York Rd E LSS

Morrison Dr - Blackwell Cres

Cres
N
&0

Caldwell Dr

=
=
o
B
=
Mathe

Caldwell Dr & Garry PL

Collacott St E

Ross Dr & Wynn Pl

Ross Dr & Wilson Cres

Collacott £,

,_______
iy

Morrison Dr & Darlington St

I
HgmmwmmhmMH

Morrison Dr

[y
(]

Whitewater PL - Whitesand Dr

=Y
%]

Whitesand Dr & Pheasant Cove

4:17 PM gy -°

4:17 PM N ‘ .

4:18 PM Ll e 3 : ¢
tE L <

Hendersga
()

1q (ubue

Cres Riversidg

Good Spijy, i

May, hew ave

11d.
(9!. 1as pooE)

n

1
1
: .
2 ! i [
[ i H = o
=2 i =< H
Duniop o= ; E : % . i McBurney ©F
< 1 i >
e ' i s Dunlop St E L)
— @ Dunlop StE
i ! P %
i H >
i | 3
@ i
2 3 = i g >
o = 1 e g z
23 5 ks) 1 > z
S L= . ln:,' ) H é
@ g Catherine St ||>_____‘. 2 2
> <
< > [}
0 s
Z
¥ 5 "
i Darlington,St
Darhngtogn St W -%‘E
o 2, =5
podl ] @ \
(] > i}
> =3
H E |5 y 2 : .
® o Q. A
3 3] > & o
& > B e g o
8 E 3 z >
: E g 2 e Fen
A, > 5] @ z ] S s}
s\\' h/y 7 [} g. = < 5 £ &
~~_ 764 z > ! g W @
S TSl = DunZan StW | g g o s 5
s > ) 2 %
S Sso é )<> <
North St S RO @
s 1
h :\\ oy
e \\ S o %
S~ ”7/t/7 StM/ — 4 § Shci Gros
: 3
E , nste | Z 3
5 v @ I . 5 Smith StE - ] @ 2
5 3 o 2 Booth sr N Smith St W > =L S >
2 iy D 13 < Z >
= o 3 I 2o ) I 2
/ 2 = D g ~ 2 E
z kg 3
[} 4 > Ry Saa
> = z ~o N
< (© o Sso =S ©
; ’ 1 ' e I — Fo 0
' ' ~ 5
\ :' I'\\‘ ™ S Broadway St E
i el TN Sdway StE
' B Broadway St E Broadway St E Bregoway
Broadway St W Lt Broadway-StW
= L5~
i T S
¥ BN oy |
1 N33 © s Palliser Way &
[ | > SSOSSL g
Scale = 1:8788
oozl =R
0 50 250 500 1000

2500

Updated Aug 18 2025




YRHS C PM - Brad Hanson - Bus 18K - 2025-2026

\\

3N 9NV BUOISF]

any [eusnp

=

Cres B
& 3
1 I : !
P Al E
I e °© ©
1 1 = ?
i b =
1
F 1 : Collacott St E
g i ] g
I il
Wellington Pay, ] I ! L
R H i ol 8
o e
%, 3
s . g 3
.| StoplD Description Time 3 %/ £
% g
2 McBurney Dr - Langill Dr 4:08 PM
1,
Dunlop StV 5 eBurney OF o,o\,y
3 McBurney Dr - Mackenzie Dr 4:08 PM 0\ %0
S
3
o 3
- o s
° = 4 Delaere Dr 4:10 PM 5 :
£
o H z 2 i 5
S ] . o Q Sk S
d g 5 Franko Dr 4:11 PM ® it Cree &
o
; s Darlington St E Darlington St E *
i Darlington St E
5] Franko Dr - Fenson 5t 4:11 PM
7 Franko Dr & Fietz St 4:12 PM )
> @ g !
=1 = ?
; : g
~ o) i . ¢ o @
oo g . 8 Fietz St 4:13 PM e g |3
~, 2l f
9 | RaeA 4:16PM | i g
v, > ‘ . g 8
J N s DunZan Stw ae Ave . s 2
~ Z 3
~.OSS s @
N .
A M
North S8 TS5 3 10 Gordon Ave 4:19 PM
RRHIFS
OSs,
Sso ‘~\T1/7 S
~o ST ¥4
SSOSS £ Smith StE |
=z - ) SSOOSSE smitlstw 5 Smith St E = o
= o >
§= z i" % % Booth St ~~\~\\~- i g )§ ;
S A | S R L z i
: |3 |3 <
z 2 > H 2 E
3 % ° 3 o
Z S
i N % e Broadway SLE
N
u P N Broadway StE Broadway StE BreZdway
o Broadway StW L Broadway-StW.
3roadway St - o~
~— ~::::\ g
RN Yo 5 Palliser Way
z SN
o g RN
(o} g Z g Dnrg,  TNIS~ &
u 3 5 3 g = S K s 3
= & T = < > ~. b |
£ > > > SNNE - )52 v H
z : g z RN 4 5 3
3 » A Y 8
S g z
SN Hamilton Rd Q L
ul £ Saos,
z N K S g >.\\\\ s S
5’ |ndependent St Independent St L3 ParkiSt § R & N o
i ® z s 5 = RN i | S
Rava ® » 2 [ SN H N ©
Scale = 1: 13267
el —
0 50 250 500 1000 2500

Updated Aug 22 2025



- 2025-2026

YRHS South PM - Jezer Paro - Bus 111

Dunlop StW s i i H
\‘:\‘\ § |' : ?‘; N Dunlop St E
= 3 R -
Stop ID Description Time NN T y Pl
TN g H B 5
1 | YRHS 3:45 PM .
‘x:*\ > i CE 2z
2 Wallace Ave & Green St 3:47 PM >~ = °
Darlington St E
3 90 Franklin Ave 3:48 PM S, aign st §_ovpgensin
4 Dalebrooke Dr (2) 3:49PM RN z FHH
5 Dalebrooke Dr & Lakeview Rd 3:49 PM Py N ‘::\ ER
g T~ W B sin |3
6 Canwood Cres & Circlebrooke Dr 3:52 PM H s :
7 170 Circlebrooke Dr 3:63PM S
i S SISy
8 Circlebrooke Dr - Clarewood Cres N 3:54 PM ~3S =
) 1 z z 9 u:\\\\\\\ - % Smith StE
9 106 Hillbrooke Dr 3:556 PM ; 8 |t e e smwlsiw_5
10 339 Circlebrooke Dr 3:56 PM B N LA 1 TSI
11 Circlebrooke Dr 3:56 PM e -
Broadway St W. BroadwayStW.
. - . roadway Broadway; :: %
12 Circlebrooke Dr - Riverview Rd 3:57PM | sw vy Srosone S I A
Y] % [l » \*::.\
13 Circlebrook Dr - Crestwood Cres 3:58 PM ! e |, |2 St~ 22
o g H 1ls 3 s S
14 357 Parkview Rd 3:58 PM ) 3 i grsnss |8 2§ sopns Hr s |
1 P g Pl z
2 15 Allanbrooke Dr 3:59 PM 5 z L g o _'-',' i
g £ E/‘l'
H 16 8 SunsetDrN 4:00PM | ¢ F P 5
ndependent St Independent St g — 2 Park St g
17 SunsetDr N - SunsetDr S 4:.02PM e 0 ks
7 z
b /:I, o(;b
;;i & ;w:) el High st
2; m@w ,@j = ;xf Cameron St
@ i 2 z Camerd
7 g z T e
S 7Y g ®
% _{II// King St W =
= =2 £ w
T/ % 3 > z
’ll 'll %Logan Cres W Logan Cres J;, g A »
1
3
1§
e
g1
g 1
=]
1
1
i
/!
1y
!y
]
Iy
Iy
e Ay 3
2 i il 2
£ Willow Cres o I 3
g o I B
i o
. s ? 3 I
%7 Contanmial OF Food G R % res® I ,' Queen St
Cres Queen St
Queen St ’,--,.
/f
g i
1
i
S_cale =1:16068
0 50 250 500 1000 2500

Updated Aug 21 2025





